
2.4.87

CD/PV.401
CD/PV.401
CD/PV.401
CD/PV.401

211

CD/PV.404 5-8214 Islamic Republic of Iran/ 
Velayati 
Belgium/ClerckxCD/PV.404 15-16

CD/PV.402 
CD/PV.402 
CD/PV.402 
CD/PV.402

212 Pres 1dent/Vejvoda 
Algeria/Hacene 
Nigeria/Adeniji 
Netherlands/ 
Schuurman Volker

2-4; 6 
15-16
22
30

President/Lechuga Hevia 
Argentina/Campora 
USSR/Nazarkin 
President,/Lechuga Hevia

31.3.87
31.3.87
31.3.87
31.3.87

CD/PV.394 
CD/PV.394

205 Italy/Pugliese 
USSR/Nazarkin

5-6
7-12

CD/PV.405 
CD/PV.405 
CD/PV.405

215 UK/Cromartie 
Romania/Dolgu 
USSR/Nazarkin

4-5 14.4.87
14.4.87
14.4.87

13 ; 14 
16 ; 18-19

CD/PV.403 
CD/PV.403 
CD/PV.403

213 USA/Hansen 
FRG/von Stulpnagel 
USSR/Nazarkin

2-6 7.4.87
7.4.87
7.4.87

11-12
13-14

CD/PV.396 8-11206 Netherlands/van Schaik 12.3.87

CD/PV.397 3-5207 Norway/Bakkevig 17.3.97

CD/PV.398 
CD/PV.398

208 5-6 Venezuela/Taylhardat 
FRG/von Stulpnagel 19.3.87

19.3.8710-12

CD/PV.399 2209 President/Lechuga Hevia 24.3.87

CD/PV.400 
CD/PV.400 
CD/PV.400 
CD/PV.400

210 President/Lechuga Hevia 
PRC/Wu Xuegian 
France/Morel 
Mongolia/Bayart

2 26.3.87
26.3.87
26.3.87
26.3.87

5-6
8-9
13-14

2

CD/PV.392 
CD/PV.392 
CD/PV.392

204 7-8 India 'Teja 
Pol.and/Turbanski 
President/Fan Guoxiang

26.2.87
26.2.87
26.2.87

14
21
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